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nangastmaAransuUngin (§19139N15UIMSHUTUALAZN SRR IBINAYNS)

Master of Communication Arts (Strategic Brand and Communication Management)

TUsunsun e lng : 3euiuans / Thai Program : Saturday Class)

sudnUn1sfinen 2568 (2025 Entrants)

o Ay lumndngns (Courses)

YsgLnnivn

SHAIN

PRELIMINARY ~ wg. 111

COURSES

CORE
COURSES

PL 111
ng. 112
PL 112

dun.611
SBC 611
dUn.612
SBC 612
dUn.613
SBC 613
dun.614
SBC 614
dun.615
SBC 615
dUn.616
SBC 616
dUn.622
SBC 622
dUN.623
SBC 623

mhein (UTsee-UfUR-Anwinienued)

Foim
MIWHULTIBINT
Academic Writing
MFATEikaENsLUateyaive

Data Analysis and Interpretation

nsdeansdanagms

Strategic Communication
nouiuarnsUiiRnisdeans

Communication Theory and Practice
MAdedsUszgnddmiumsdeasidanagns
Applied Research for Communication Strategy
NSURURNMITNANSLarNTUSHETUNALUTUA
Brand Strategy Implementation and Evaluation
ﬂﬂi?ﬁ@ﬁﬂﬂumaﬁﬂqmLLazmsiJ%JUéfTuaﬁLLUiuﬁ
Crisis Communication and Brand Resilience
N3IANITANAUINUS

Relationship Management
MyATgideyailinueiuilag

Consumer Insights

M3MURLED

Channel Planning

SIUTIUIUNUIYAN IV UIAU

NG
2(2-0-6)
2(2-0-6)
2(2-0-6)
2(2-0-6)
2(2-0-6)
2(2-0-6)
2(2-0-6)
2(2-0-6)

16



Ay uanizanvn (SPECIALIZATION COURSES)

Y

YnANYIADIamML UgUITUANIZEIVT U 8 NUIWAA

GULRRLiA WA Feodn NG
SPECIALIZATION  @un.621  lasanisnagnénisdeansuusus 8(0 - 16 - 24)
COURSES SBC 621  Strategic Brand Communication Capstone Project

FITNUIUNNDEAATVUANIZEIU) 8

* UnANEIWEY 1. (Ane1idnwus) / Plan A (Thesis)

USeLNNIv0 SHAIN I3 WUILAR
ANYIUNUS aun.711 AINYIANUS 12 (0 - 0 - 36)
THESIS SBC 711 THESIS

UINUIUNUIARINYTNUS 12

* fnfinwiuny 2. (FauUszuianusaul) / Plan B (Comprehensive)

a =

A¥Laan (ELECTIVE COURSES)

[%
v = Y

YNANWIEIUITOLEINSBUITIMUAINEULD SIUNIEY 6 YU

UTEnIz WA Foim NG
FLECTIVE aun.631 mMsAeanssenineiansssy 3(3-0-9)
COURSES SBC 631 Intercultural Communication

dUN.632 mMsusmsmsdeanslugsiatiuii 33-0-9)
SBC 632 Communication Management in Entertainment Businessn1s

AUn.633 sausaFnsdeansnensidios 33-0-9)
SBC 633 PoLit'icaL Communication Campaign 3(3-0-9)
AUn.634 N3ARANTHUNINLAZ NN

SBC 634 Health and Sports Communication

SAUTUIUNUILANIVWEDN 6



1’4 Y a
N13AUAIDEATS

USELANIN AN I3 PR
ASAUATIDETY  @UN.T12 ANSAUAINDESY 6(0-0-18)
SBC 712 Independent Study
SAUINUIUAUIYANIVINITAUAIDETY 6
wewn: - NS 2 (2 - 0 - 6) 9sdin1sSEUNTEOULUY Activity based Learning Inendu n13

U55818 2 TluasiodUnm wieuvialinstnuUavsenisinanssusiusenindndnwikay

9191358KA0U UavMIAnYIMeAueetinfny 6 Tilasieduany Nall ldfinstuniaed

dmTunsENUUR nsvinRanssukagNsANYIMEnULY

NneANMYu 3 (3 - 0 - 9) zdinsFeUNIARULUY Activity based Learning laeilunns
U33878 3 Wiluasiodunnnt nfeuvalinisiinufuinsenisvifanssusiuiuseninadnfnyinag
9131585 wazNIAnYIsIgAueIaslindne 9 Falussedunnn el ludinnstuniiein

dmsun1sEnURUR NsvinRanTsukagnIsANYINEnULeY



® U538 (Program of Study)
TUsNTUNITANYIFINSUNISINNITIIUUNITHOURUUUNG
WHY 1 BUUATINTG (AN¥151830 88N AN TNUS)

a = a 1% Y a
WHUY 2 LINUAYIUN (ﬁﬂ“l?}'liq&l?“lﬂLLazﬂ’]iﬂ‘l«lﬂ’J’]aﬁ‘JS)

'“amLa%uﬁugm (Preliminary Courses) Section 7361
W@ Feodn nUwnn (Credits)
(Course Code) (Course Title)
ng. 111 ML UTIIYINT -
PL 111 Academic Writing
ng. 112 MTIATIEILaEMsLUadeyaide -
PL 112 Data Analysis and Interpretation

AANSANEIT 1/2568 (&.0. - 5.0. 2568)

First Semester (1/2025 : Aug. - Dec., 2025) Section 7361
W Feodn isena (Credits)
(Course Code) (Course Title)
aun.611 ﬂ’rﬁf?faa’riﬁmﬂaqmé 2
SBC 611 Strategic Communication
dun.612 nuiuagnsuiiRnsdoans 2
SBC 612 Communication Theory and Practice
qUn.613 mMAfedsUszenddmiunsdeansidanagys 2
SBC 613 Applied Research for Communication Strategy
dun.614 NsURURNIIBeNaENSUAE N SUTTEIUNALUTUA 2
SBC 614 Brand Strategy Implementation and Evaluation
aun.615 nsdeanslunmgingauasmsusufeuusud 2
SBC 615 Crisis Communication and Brand Resilience
aun.616 N3IANITANANIUS 2
SBC 616 Relationship Management

nslideyailaswuiiednulaseu -
Project Briefing
573 (Total) wau 1 12

WNU 2



MANMsANER 2/2568 (3.0, - 5.0. 2569)

Second Semester 2025 (2/2025 : Jan. - May, 2026)

Sd

(Course Code)

dun.621
SBC 621

dUn.622
SBC 622
dUN.623
SBC 623

Fodmn
(Course Title)

Tassmsnagnénisdeansuusus

Strategic Brand Communication Capstone Project
Mlaszvideyaadnveuilng

Consumer Insights

ﬂ’liTNLLE»J‘L!?‘{IE]

Channel Planning

59U (Total) L 1

N 2

mansaneil 3/2568 (3.9, - n.a. 2569)

Summer Session 2025 (3/2025 : June - July, 2026)

W@
(Course Code)
dUn. Xxx
SBC xxx
AUN. XXX
SBC xxx
gun. 711
SBC 711
gun. 712
SBC 712

Foin
(Course Title)
Auden 1 (RNIZhNY 2)
Elective 1
AN 2 (1lRNIZLHY 2)
Elective 2
ANINUS
THESIS
NIAUAINDETE
Independent Study
MsUaUDlATIY
Project Showcase
574 (Total) LAY 1

N 2

Section 7361

$#UAR (Credits)

12

Section 7361

WA (Credits)

6
(Section 7006)
6
(Section 7366)

12



mansanefl 1/2569 (a.0. - 5.0. 2569)
First Semester 2026 (1/2026 : Aug. — Dec., 2026)

SWa Fo3m nueAn (Credits)
(Course Code) (Course Title)
dun. 711 neInus 6
SBC 711 THESIS (Section 7006)
msulEuelATNIY -

Project Showcase

594 (Total) WY 1 6

naewg (Note) :

WHY 1 BUUAYINTG BUU 2 (Rnen5183vnnazsyindngnidnus)

1) yneiviEiug (Litiunein)
2) MIIAITIUIAY 16 wuene
3) LIV UANIZEIV 8 nuwhn
4) Aneinus 12 wein
393 36 wiwAn
WY 2 WUUATITN (Anes1e3vnuasnisAunindass)
1) ynedvuasuiug (Litfuniaenin)
2) AIMITIUIAY 16 NU28AH
3)  RUIAIVURANIZANVY 8 MI8An
4) NI aBN 6 WU
5) A1SAUAIIDETY 6 WUIYNA
6) MsdoUUTENIAAINS (Lidumbefin)
393 36 wUwWAN

WAL ¥ : ApNFaUUsENIANIIUTEUS (comprehensive) HIURIMNMIITNNNIINEIaE MR *IUSAATIITOUNITINNIT
asnelyuyl admission.bu.ac.th/grad 9nA59
Plan B: Pass comprehensive examination *For more details (such as registration or examination exact dates)

please check “Comprehensive Examination Schedule” via admission.bu.ac.th/grad



Yufinwan1sAnevasinfdne (Student’s Grade Record)

wangastimAaransuminga (§191391503M5WUsUALAZN ST agNS)

Master of Communication Arts (Strategic Brand and Communication Management)

Preliminary Courses S U  Exempted Semester/
Academic Year
PL 111 Academic Writing

PL 112 Data Analysis and Interpretation

MansAnwr | UnisAnwr | Useavdvn | SsWalwn widleAn | L ALY AZLUY
Wa \d
Uszannia azau

1 2025

2 2025

3 2025

1 2026
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UVUNNNITNNINYTIUNUDS (WU 1)

FOINUIIWUS e
MEINE) e
A a a ¢
FOINGIUWUS  eeeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeesennenens
(MWIDINAE) e
DUIVVTITUTATY e e eeeese s se s sessseesse s sseessesesseese s ssens
¢l '
DIVVTITAUTATITVH e e e e s ss s sessesesseasse s sssessesesssese s ssnes
a1e/ AN 1MUY Junasutoaiu Junaau
YnsAnwn el ALASIINGTNUS Anennus
1 6
2 6
574 12
VOENTIAMIE s ssmssnn s
JUNFRNGTNUS e, /oo /e,
a8/ AN U Junasuteosnu Jundau
Ynsanwn eAn WlAsINeNtnus Aneninus

naewg tUndnuitlilaamesdewineinug waslildameidouSeudnuvagivaulunensfinuung deude
Asssufaiesnwanunwnsduindnwinnniadudausiniu 1 wbein nerdnus
unINavdweUInednusatuauysal



L= ¥V
UUNNNANITEUUTZNIANNTBUS (LAY 2)

Umsfner  aemsfiny Juiinnanisasuy AT QUGG NG
Uszanaanuseui

doulszung 1
ANUTOUS
doulszung 2
ANUTOUS
doulszung 3
ANUTOUS

NIUBLG):

- 9

infnuildamadeuasulszinaanuseui dewhFaminnisfinwiuasdiseandnmaniunin

tnAnwmnnanlidameideuseu (eniunianisdneggiew)



